Knacc

la
16
2a
2a
2B
36
36
3B

3B
3r

3r
4a
4a
46
46
4B
4B

lrpynna (1
Knacc)

2 rpynna
(Lknacc)

HanmeHoBaHuMe
AVCLUM/INHDI

3aHuMmarTeNibHas
MaTeMaTuka
3aHuMMmaTeNibHas
MaTeMaTuka
3aHuMmarTeNbHas
mMaTemMaTuKa
3aHuMmarTeNibHas
NIMHTBUCTUKA
3aHuMMmarTeNibHas
MaTeMaTuka
3aHnmartenbHas
mMaTeMaTumka
3aHumaTtefbHas
JIMHTBUCTUKA
3aHumaTenbHas
MaTemaTuka
3aHuMmaTteibHas
NINHTBUCTUKA
3aHuMmaTenbHas
NIMHTBUCTUKA
3aHnmartenbHas
MaTemMaTuKa
3aHuMmartefibHas
MaTeMaTuka
3aHuMmaTenbHas
JNIMHTBUCTUKA
3aHnmartenbHas
MaTemMaTuKa
3aHumaTenbHas
NNHTBUCTMKA
3aHuMaTesibHas
MaTeMaTumka
3aHuMaTesibHas
NINHTBUCTUKA

«Y4nMca aHTIMACKOMY

A3bIKY»

«YUYnMcs aHrNnCcKomy

A3bIKY»

PACMNUCAHWE

Bpemsa nposegeHna

[Hn

MatHuua
Cpepa
Cpepa

MoHeaeNnbHUK
Cpepa
MoHefeNnbHUK
Cpepa
MoHefeNbHUK
Cpepa
lMoHefeNnbHUK

YeTBepr

BTopHUK

BTopHUK

MoHefeNnbHUK
Cpepa
YeTBepr
MatHunua

MoHefeNnbHUK
Cpepa

BTopHUK
YeTtBepr

Yacsl

16.10-16.40

15.10-15.40

15.10-15.55

15.10-15.55

16.15-17.00

16.15-17.00

16.15-17.00

16.15-17.00

16.20-17.05

15.10-15.50

15.10-15.50

14.45-15.30

14.45-15.30

14.45-15.30

12.55-13.40

14.00-14.45

12.05-12.50

13.50-14.20

14.30-15.00

AMTBepXAaalo:

Ovpektop MBOY

«Cpepgusa obuieebpasoll] TenbHas
pyeckortartapekas wkoga Ne103»
I1oBo-CaBilHbBCKOr0 palioHaay KasaHu

«'my/

[JOMNONHUTENbHbIX MNAaTHbIX 06pa3oBaTebHbIX YCAYT
Ha nepsoe nonyrogue 2025-2026 yyebHOro roga

MecTto
nposeje
HUA
33

35

22

22

26

31

31

301

36

24

32

303

305

307

» !

bBLULLILLIGYIH

2025 .

o.1N.0.
npenogaeaTens

daTtbixoBa J1.U.
(89867232246)

BannynnuHa 3.A.

(89673639544)

MNopwkosa M.B.
(89274722280)

Cutgukosa I'.P
(89172434026)

MyxuHa H.B.
(89033440851)

AptembeBa HA.
(89274006739)

NwTsskoBa 3./.
(89520261229)

MmcmatynnuHa I.@.

(8905310222)

CauHa P.3.
(89196912225)

AHppeeBa M.B.
(89050259097)

YcmaHoBa C.A.
(89374547930)



2 Knacc

3 Knacc

9,10 Knacchb

la,16, 18,11
2a,26,28,

3a,36,38,3r
lrpynna

Mpynna 2

7-10
K/iacchbl
1-4 Knaccb

1-4 Knaccbl

1-4 knaccbl

«YUYnumcsa aHrNnincKomy

A3bIKY»

«YUYnmcsa aHrnincKomy

A3bIKY»

«MaTtemMaTunKa n aHanm3»

«Xopeorpagus»

Backetbon

Boneiibon
LLlaxmaTsl
Pob6oToTexHMnKa

BagMUHTOH

BTOpHUK
UeTBepr

MoHefenbHUK
Cpepy
Cpepa

MatHuya

BTopHUK
UeTBepr
MoHefenbHUK
Cpepa
MaTHunua
Cpepa
BOCKpeCeHbe
Cpepa
Cy66oTa
BockpeceHbe

MoHefenbHUK
YeTtBepr
BTopHUK

Cpepa
Cpepa
YeTBepr

MoHefenbHUK

YeTtBepr

13.50-14.40

13.55-14.40

16.25-18.10
16.25-18.10

13.00-14.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00
18:30-19:30

16:00-17:00.

19:30-20:30
17:00-18:00
17:00-18:00

17.10-18.10
16.00-17.00
13.00-14.40
13.00-14.40
15.35-16.35
15.35-16.35
15.00-16.00
15.00-16.00

305
306

209

101

CnopTs
an

CnopT3
an
207a

304

CnopT3
an

YcmaHoBa C.A.
(89374547930)

Ab6gynnoesa 3.b.
(89966082904)

CaaksiH .M.
(89196448026)

MakapoBsa JI.H.
(89503128329)

Becnanos K.C.
(891787095970

Wener B.IN.
(89098300597)
HAkosnes E.T'.
(89872796427)
3ynbgansos P.3

MageranHos P.3.



